

M/s K.K. Associates Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.7857 of 2025

12.05.2026 Present: Mr. Vishal Mohan, Senior Advocate with
Mr. Shriyek Sharda, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Y.P.S. Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondents.

Arguments heard. Judgment reserved.

May 12, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge